@]
INDIGO

TASTE OF INDIA

Contact :- 092139854

Email : Indigofoodl@gmail.com d




SAMOSA (2 PIECES)
PANI PURI

DAHI PURI

SEV PURI

BHEL PURI
PAPDI CHAAT
SAMOSA CHAAT
PALAK CHAAT
AMERICAN BHEL
DABELI

VADA PAV
MASALA PAPAD

§1
S9
$10
S9
89
89
9
$10
$10

S—

TASTE OF INDIA



T =

MANCHOW SOUP

HOT N SOUR SOUP $10
GREEN BROCCOLI SOUP $10
GARLIC SOUP $10

PRUBHRJL

PAVBHAM 15
GREEN BUTTER BHAJM 17
CHEESE BHAM $18
PANEER BHAM $19
PANEER TUKDA BHAM $20
INDIGO SPECIAL BHAJM $21

o

INDIGO Juia

TASTE OF INDIA

S——

TASTE OF INDIA




PLAIN RICE

JEERA RICE

TAWA PULAV

CHEESE PULAV
PANEER PULAV
PANEER TUKDA PULAV
SINGAPURI PULAV
KASMiRI PULAV
INDIGO SPECIAL PULAV
EGG PULAV

S—

TASTE OF INDIA




KAJU PANEER MASALA
KAJU CURRY

VEGE HANDI

PANEER HANDI
PANEER PUDINA KALI MIRCH
BUTTER PANEER
PALAK PANEER

CHANA MASALA

VEG KOLHAPURI
CHEESE ANGOORI
PANEER PATIYALA
PANEER BALH

DAL FRY

TADKA DAL FRY

$20
$21
20
$20
$22
20
$22
520
$22
$23
$24
$24
$19
$20

S——

TASTE OF INDIA



VEG CRISPY 17
MANCHURIAN (DRY/GRAVY) S18
CHINESE BHEL $20
BOMBAY BHEL $20
PANEER CHiLLE $22
VEG FRIED RICE 18
MANCHURIAN FRIED RICE 520
SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE $22
HAKKA NOODLES S18
MANCHURIAN NOODLES $20
SCHEZWAN NOODLES $22
EGG FRIED RICE 20

S——

TASTE OF INDIA



PANEER PATIYALA MYSORE DOSA $25
HKHART MYSORE DOSA $26
PAPLET MYSORE (RED) DOSA $25
LAHORI MYSORE (YELLOW) DOSA $25
GREEN GALARt MYSORE DOSA 526
CHEESE ANGOOR MYSORE DOSA 526
RAJWADI MYSORE DOSA 526
KAJU MYSORE DOSA $26
GREEN GOTALO MYSORE DOSA $26
CHEESE LACHKO MYSORE DOSA $26
PUNJABI MYSORE DOSA 526
GOTALO MYSORE DOSA 525
KAJU GOTALO MYSORE DOSA 526
INDIGO SPECIAL MYSORE DOSA

——

TASTE OF INDIA



MYSORE DOSA

GREEN MYSORE DOSA

CHEESE MYSORE DOSA
PANEER MYSORE DOSA
PANEER TUKDA MYSORE DOSA
PALAK PANEER MYSORE DOSA

$22
$23
$25
525
\YA
$25

S—

TASTE OF INDIA




PAPER DOSA §1
GARLIC PAPER DOSA S8
CHEESE GARLIC PAPER DOSA $10
NYLON PAPER DOSA St
CHOCOLATE PAPER DOSA $12
TAL CHIKKI PAPER DOSA $12
BABY PAPER DOSA 81

S—

TASTE OF INDIA



MASALA DOSA 18
CHEESE MASALA DOSA $20
PANEER MASALA DOSA $20
PiZZA PAPER DOSA $20
PALAK PANEER DOSA $20
JiNt ROLL DOSA $22
CHEESE PALAK DOSA $22
SPRING ROLL DOSA $22
SWEET CORN DOSA $20
ITALIAN DOSA 522
RAJA RANI DOSA $22
INDIGO SPECIAL FUSION DOSA

S—

TASTE OF INDIA



LIMBU MARI OMELET

MASALA BOIL (2 PHECES) 8

BOIL FRY $12
OMELET $10
CHEESE BUTTER OMELET $12
GREEN FRY $12
GARLIC FRY $12
CHEESE MASALA HALF FRY $14
SURTH GOTALA $19
SURTI BOIL KEEMA $19
GOTH GOTALA $20
ANDA BHURM $20
EGGS ANGOORI RABDH $22
EGGS PAPLET $22
RASAWALI LIMBU MAR} $23
EGGS PATRA $24
AUSTRALIAN FRY $22
EGGS TIKHARI $23
KACHU PAKKU S24
RAVAIYA $25
INDIGO SPECIAL EGGS DISH $28

oy

INDIGO /i

TASTE OF INDIA

S——

TASTE OF INDIA




BUTTER-BUN
PLAIN ROTH
BUTTER ROTH
TAWA NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
CHEESE NAAN

Y
$2
$3
35
56
7
8

S—

TASTE OF INDIA



R COLD DRINH HOT BEVERRGES g

BUTTER MILK $6
KULHAD CHAI $9
MANGO LASSI S8
ROSE LASSI 8
MASALA SODA S8
NIMBU SODA 8
NIMBU MASALA SODA 8
KALA KHATTA SODA S8
FULJAR SODA st

S——

TASTE OF INDIA



MEETHA PAAN

KALKATI PAAN S6
SINGODA PAAN S6
CHOCOLATE PAAN S8
FIRE PAAN $10

KULFt 8

FALOODA $10
RAJBHOG FALOODA $12
SITAFAL BASUNDI $10

S——

TASTE OF INDIA
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